
LOT 2
MILLS CREEK FARMS OR 2223/225
UTIL ESMT IN OR 2575-577

ROLISON DAVID F SR & BRENDA B
21034 CR 121
HILLIARD, FL 32046

27-2N-23-1303-0002-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9012.00

06/14/2023 MLU

06/05/2024 WWX 4.25 106,250 0 0 106,250

STANDARD
6

352,314
6,854

106,250
465,418
67,552

397,866
HX HB 50,000

347,866
465,418
359,168

105,625

2607/0300 12/07/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROLISON DAVID F JR & 

ROLISON DAVID F SR 

2434/1565 2/16/2021 WD Q V 02 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCLINTOCK SHANE MICH

ROLISON DAVID F SR 
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B240001249 ADD WOOD FRAMED E 46,473 02/01/2024

230005630 CO ISSUED 05/01/2023

23001685 NEW CONSTR 366,337 02/07/2023

2024HX Base Yr

21034 CR 121, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,645 106.5600 133.20 352,314 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2102

BAS 2,102 100 2,102 279,986

FGR 576 55 317 42,224

FOP 230 30 69 9,191

FOP 390 30 117 15,584

FST 72 55 40 5,328

3,370 2,645 352,314

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=130,0] W27 S10 S10 W39 N4 W16 S35 E17 N11
E7 E8 S5 E14 N5 E8 E7 N19 E21 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=103,10] W39 S6 S4 E39 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=102,40] W8 S5 W14 N5 W8 S10 E30 N10 $
FST=[YR=2024;ORIG=121,45] W12 S6 E12 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=133,21] W3 W21 S19 S5 E12 E12 N24 $
.
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2024

27

10

10
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5
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FOP
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39

6
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2024

8
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12

6

12

6

FGR
2024

321

19

5

12 12
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,500

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 645.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2024 2023 100 3,354

6,854

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 4.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 106,250


